

## SPARK LEARNING LAB

## Coming this Fall!

My SPARK Learning Lab provides Hoosier early education and care programs the ability to:

- Complete the Indiana Self-Assessment Tool (I-SAT), a program-level assessment to help program leaders identify areas of growth and receive the support they need.
- Access our KNOWLEDGE CENTER which includes tools, templates, resources, and so much more.
- Engage with the SPARK Learning Lab Support Team by chat, phone, or email.

... all from your I-LEAD account!

Find out more at www.indianaspark.com

## **SPARK Learning Lab**

8888 Keystone Crossing, Suite 1300 Indianapolis, IN 46240



## YOU SUPPORT HOOSIER CHILDREN AND FAMILIES. LET SPARK SUPPORT YOU!

**SPARK Learning Lab** is the technical assistance provider for early childhood education and care programs in Indiana providing training, resources, and coaching services.